
II ETAPA X1 CiPOR 2023
EAJ - MACAÍBA 11.6.2023

COP DE ORIENTAÇAO POTIUAR

Carlos Alberto De Amorim Machado
BORBOREMA AZIMUTE
Percurso : HN3
Distancia : 2400m (Desnivel 40m)
Tempo : 0:26:30 (11'03"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Pietro Axl Matias Borges 0:23:18
3. Fernando Medeiros Kfouri 0:29:43

1. 81 00:01:55 127m 15'06"/km
2. 87 00:01:18 00:03:13 142m 9'09"/km
3. 130 00:06:34 00:09:47 461m 14'15"/km
4. 91 00:04:15 00:14:02 363m 11'42"/km
5. 92 00:02:09 00:16:11 192m 11'12"/km
6. 93 00:02:03 00:18:14 190m 10'47"/km
7. 121 00:01:53 00:20:07 212m 8'53"/km
8. 116 00:03:39 00:23:46 198m 18'26"/km
9. 84 00:02:22 00:26:08 211m 11'13"/km

10. 999 00:00:22 00:26:30 95m 3'52"/km
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